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FYI: JANET ADELBERG
685-3612

JADELBERGCML@GMAIL.COM

FLEXIBLE PROGRAM FOR BABIES THRU
MIDDLE SCHOOL AGERS

Return  the 
 READING LOG to

the library to
receive  your prize.




NAME
_______________________



AGE

_______

THANKS TO TUBBY'S ICE CREAM, WAYNE
 FOR COUPONS





   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  



   
  

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

My Goal
Youngest Readers:
listen to 15 picture

books.

Early Readers: Read
10 books on your own.

Older Readers: Set
your personal goal.
Suggested goal is 5

chapter books.
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